Product Brochure
버전 06.00
year
R&S®FPC
스펙트럼 분석기
엔트리급의 기대를 뛰어 넘는 성능
2
개요

SPECIFICATIONS IN BRIEF
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPC 스펙트럼 분석기﻿  15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®FPC1000 1328.6660.02
Spectrum analyzer with tracking generator, 5 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®FPC1500 1328.6660.03
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 1 GHz to 2 GHz R&S®FPC-B2 1328.6677.02
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 2 GHz to 3 GHz
(requires R&S®FPC-B2) R&S®FPC-B3 1328.6683.02
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier R&S®FPC-B22 1328.6690.02
Wi-Fi connection support (requires R&S®FPC-Z2) R&S®FPC-B200 1328.6990.02
Modulation analysis R&S®FPC-K7 1328.6748.02
Vector network analysis (R&S®FPC1500 only) R&S®FPC-K42 1328.7396.02
Receiver mode R&S®FPC-K43 1328.6754.02
Advanced measurements R&S®FPC-K55 1328.6760.02
Accessories
RF teaching kit, various functionalities and SMA calibration kit R&S®FPC-Z10 1328.7338.02
Calibration unit, one port, 2 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®ZN-Z103 1321.1828.02
19" rackmount kit R&S®ZZA-FPC1 1328.7080.02
Near-field probe set, 30 MHz to 3 GHz (set of five probes) R&S®HZ-15 1147.2736.02
Amplifier, 100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®HZ-16 1147.2720.02